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Event 79a: MMAS 5 2000m Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 99 Glynn CATHERALL (Gold Coast CC) catch
Half Lap 14.729 (2)

Lap 1 23.810 23.810 (2)
Lap 2 17.108 40.918 (2)
Lap 3 17.037 57.955 (1)
Lap 4 17.620 1:15.576 (1)
Lap 5 18.125 1:33.701 (1)
Lap 6 18.395 1:52.096 (1)
Lap 7 11.694 2:03.790 (1)

2. 97 Andrew PRATT (Bundaberg CC) caught
Half Lap 14.493 14.493 (1)

Lap 1 23.247 23.247 (1)
Lap 2 17.582 40.830 (1)
Lap 3 18.874 59.705 (2)
Lap 4 20.065 1:19.771 (2)
Lap 5 20.619 1:40.390 (2)
Lap 6 20.812 2:01.202 (2)
Lap 7 2.588 2:03.790 (2)


